
2-4 February 2024 Communiqué no. 109

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression

1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

GENEST Lauriane

MOHD ASRI Nurul .

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ.

CAPEWELL Sophie

FULTON Shaane

SATO Mina

NICOLAES Julie

YUAN Liying

DEGRENDELE Nicky

CLONAN Kristina

McCAIG Alessia

GUO Yufang

SIBIAK Nikola

ANDREWS Ellesse

MICHAUX Julie

VECE Miriam

BOYLE Jackie

FINUCANE Emma

KOUAME Taky Mari.

GROS Mathilde

BELL Lauren

HINZE Emma

UMEKAWA Fuko

MARCHANT Katy

VECE Miriam

GENEST Lauriane

ANDREWS Ellesse

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

GUO Yufang

FINUCANE Emma

SATO Mina

GROS Mathilde

CLONAN Kristina

HINZE Emma

FRIEDRICH Lea So.

MARCHANT Katy

ANDREWS Ellesse

SATO Mina

ANDREWS Ellesse

GROS Mathilde

HINZE Emma

HINZE Emma

SATO Mina

GROS Mathilde

ANDREWS Ellesse
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Gold

Bronze

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 6

Heat 5

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

Heat 9

Heat 10

OHTA Riyu

UMEKAWA Fuko

Heat 11

BELL Lauren

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

Heat 12

ORBAN Sarah

KOUAME Taky Mari.

 

 

 

Heat 7

CAPEWELL Sophie

CLONAN Kristina

Heat 8

SATO Mina

YUAN Liying

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

FINUCANE EmmaQ1

Q2 GROS Mathilde

Q3 HINZE Emma

Q4 MARCHANT Katy

Q5 GENEST Lauriane

Q6 FRIEDRICH Lea So.

Q7 CAPEWELL Sophie

Q8 SATO Mina

Q9 YUAN Liying

CLONAN Kristina

GUO Yufang

ANDREWS Ellesse

VECE Miriam

OHTA Riyu

BELL Lauren

ORBAN SarahQ16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 KOUAME Taky Mari.

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

UMEKAWA Fuko

BOYLE Jackie

MICHAUX Julie

SIBIAK Nikola

McCAIG Alessia

DEGRENDELE NickyQ24

Q23

Q22

Q21

Q20

Q19

Q18

Q28 MOHD ASRI Nurul .

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ.

FULTON Shaane

NICOLAES JulieQ25

Q26

Q27

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q28

Q6

Q27

Q7

Q26

Q8

Q25

Q9

Q24

Q10

Q23

Q11

Q22

Q12

Q21

Q13

Q20

Q14

Q19

Q15

Q18

Q16

Q17

= Losers

= Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
 

 

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start
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